 Engineered Features
Unit shown with optional Economizer.
Economizer
THE WALL-MOUNT™ AIR CONDITIONERS - WL (60HZ)
with LEFT SIDE CONTROL PANEL
WL - SERIES 1.5 to 5 Ton                          60HZ
(Left Side Control Panel)
18,300 to 57,500 BTUH

60 - 5 Ton
                                         WL    36      1          A     10      X         X    X     X       X     J
Air Conditioning Wall-Mount Model Nomenclature
1 For use only with “V” Control Module and TCS20 DDC Controller.
snoitpOnoitalitneV
sledoM 152LW,142LW,181LW 173LW,163LW,103LW 206LW,284LW,124LW
noitpircseD dellatsnIyrotcaF
.oNedoC
dellatsnIdleiF
.oNtraP
dellatsnIyrotcaF
.oNedoC
dellatsnIdleiF
.oNtraP
dellatsnIyrotcaF
.oNedoC
dellatsnIdleiF
.oNtraP
repmaDriAhserFcirtemoraB X 2-DAFB X 3-DAFB X 5-DAFB
etalPffO-knalB B 2-POB B 3-POB B 5-POB
repmaDriAhserFdezirotoM M 2-DAFM M 3-DAFM M 5-DAFM
dezirotoM-rotalitneVlaicremmoC V 2-VRC V 3-VRC V 5-VRC
gnitaludoMylluF-rezimonocE 1 E 2-MFIE E 3-MFIE E 5-MFIE
gnitaludoMylluF-rezimonocE 21 D A/N D A/N D A/N
tloV032-rotalitneVyrevoceRygrenE R B2A-VREW R B3A-VREW R B5A-VREW
tloV064-rotalitneVyrevoceRygrenE R B2C-VREW R B3C-VREW R B5C-VREW
seludoMlortnoCgninoitidnoCriA 124LW,163LW,103LW,142LW,181LW
srosserpmoCgnitacorpiceRhtiwsledoMSNOITPOLORTNOCELBALIAVA
CPH 1 CPL 2 MCC 3 CAL 4 RLA 5 KS 6 CDD 7 edoCdellatsnIyrotcaF traPdellatsnIdleiF
dradnatS dradnatS dradnatS dradnatS dradnatS J ylnOyrotcaF
dradnatS dradnatS dradnatS dradnatS dradnatS � M ylnOyrotcaF
dradnatS dradnatS dradnatS dradnatS dradnatS � V8 ylnOyrotcaF
seludoMlortnoCgninoitidnoCriA 206LW,284LW,173LW,152LW
srosserpmoCgnitacorpiceRhtiwsledoMSNOITPOLORTNOCELBALIAVA
CPH 1 CPL 2 MCC 3 CAL 4 RLA 5 KS 6 CDD 7 edoCdellatsnIyrotcaF traPdellatsnIdleiF
dradnatS dradnatS dradnatS dradnatS dradnatS J ylnOyrotcaF
dradnatS dradnatS dradnatS dradnatS dradnatS � M ylnOyrotcaF
dradnatS dradnatS dradnatS dradnatS dradnatS � V8 ylnOyrotcaF
NOTE:  For 0 KW and circuit breakers (230/208 Volt) or pull disconnects (460 Volt) applications, insert OZ in the KW field of the model number.
MIS-1268
BARD  MANUFACTURING  CO.
BRYAN, OHIO 43506
Since 1914 . . . Moving ahead,
just as planned
Due to our continuous product im-
provement policy, all specifications
subject to change without notice.
Before purchasing this appliance, read important
energy cost and efficiency information available
from your retailer.
FRONT VIEWSIDE VIEWBACK VIEW
NOTE: For side by side installation of two (2) WL models there
must be 20” between units.  This can be reduced to 15” by using
a WL model (left side compressor and controls) for the left unit
and WA (right side compressor and controls) for right unit.
1 Refer to the installation manual for more detailed information.
All dimensions are in inches.  Dimensional drawings are not to scale.
)lanimoN(stnemeriuqeRnoitallatsnIdnalarutcetihcrAroftinUcisaBfosnoisnemiD
LEDOM HTDIW
)W(
HTPED
)D(
THGIEH
)H(
YLPPUS NRUTER
A B C B E F G I J K L M N O P Q R S T
81LW
42LW